
City contacts and topics for city presentations at neighborhood association meetings

Department Topics Name Email address Phone number
Public Affairs and Communications/ Finance/budgets Brian Jacobson bjacobson@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5397
City Manager Neighborhood services Megan Scheid MScheid@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5455

homelessness
legislative advocacy 
City Council / Commission meetings
City Council 
jobs / Human Resources
Other topics not listed

Environment Utiliies water Maurice Chaney mchaney@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5539
drought
waste water
recycling
refuse system
Aquifer Storage and Recovey
Cash for Grass
utility billing
rebates
UEC

Parks, Recreation & Libraries city events Pam Allen pallen@roseville.ca.us (916) 746-1251
parks
open space clean up
recreation classes
library services
swim lessons
aquatics
summer jobs
Adventure Club
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Economic Development Economic Development Helen Dyda hdyda@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5443
new businesses
Downtown activity
affordable housing

Public Works roadway resurfacing Helen Dyda hdyda@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5443
traffic / traffic signals
Roseville Transit
city infrasture projects
leaf pickup
crossing guards
flood protection / flooding

Development Services developer projects Helen Dyda hdyda@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5443
permitting
Specific Plans
Commercial Corridor Project
housing

Roseville Electric Roseville Energy Park Erin Frye evfrye@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5625
electric vehicles
solar
electric grid
rebates
utility billing

Fire Fire safety Jaime Garrett jgarrett@roseville.ca.us (916) 774-5808
Fire station tours
emergency response
emergency prepardedness 

Police Please use the Roseville Police Request form at roseville.ca.us/PDSpeakerRequest
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